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IXiERE ‘ MECH

BRONZE VALVE BS Standard
Media: Water, Oil, Gas

Bronze Y Strainer
(BV1-621A)

¢ Connection Ends: ISO 228
* Working Pressure: PN16
e Temperature Range: -10°C- 100°C

2xB

A:0.3

SPECIFICATION
Material:  Pressure:
Bronze PN16
SIZE A
1/2“ 54
3/4“ 65
1” 78
1.1/4° 85
1.1/2" | 98
2" 118

Operating temperature:
-20°C< T<120°C

B
G1/2
G3/4
G1
G1.1/4
G1.1/2
G2






